C
Y
L
IN
D
R
IC
A

adapter chuck and jig.
 LOCKS - LEVERS 7
HOW TO ORDER
The chart is the approximate shipping weight for the standard 7KC functions locksets. This weight includes the weight of the
lockset with the “#15” style lever, “D” style rose, latch, strike package, and box. Listed separately are the approximate weights
for “with core” and “less core” shipments.
Y 9 31 lbs.
N 9 40 lbs.
L, 9 40 lbs.
AB,D,,R, 9 42lbs. 40 lbs.
SHIPPING WEIGHTS
S
H
IP
P
IN
G
 W
E
IG
H
T
S
LEVER STYLES & TRIM
L
E
V
E
R
 S
T
Y
L
E
S
 &
 T
R
IM
LOCK CASE SHIPPING SHIPPING
FUNCTION QUANTITY WEIGHT- WEIGHT-
NOMENCLATURE WITH CORE LESS CORE
H
O
W
 T
O
 O
R
D
E
R
#14D #15D
#16D #15D Non I/C
73KC 7 AB 15 D STK 626
Backset Core Function Lever Trim Strike Standard Options
Housing Code Style Package Finishes
72KC– 2 3/8" 0– keyless AB– entrance 14– curved D– 3 1/2" STK–standard 605  606 L8*– drive-in latch
73KC– 2 3/4" 7– 7 pin D– storeroom return S3–ANSI 612  613 SCH**– non-IC schlage
74KC– 3 3/4" housing L– privacy 15– contour 625  626
75KC– 5" accepts N– passage angle return
all Best R– classroom 16– curved
cores    Y– exit no return
1DT– dummy
trim
* Available on 2 3/8" and 2 3/4" backsets only.